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St. Catherine of Siena Parish Religious Education 

September 2019 – May 2020 - Grades K – 6 

 

Day Date Time Event Start Location 

Wednesday 09/04/2019 7:00 P.M. Parent Meeting Grades K-8 Church 

Wednesday 09/11/2019  3:45-5pm First Day of Class Church 

Wednesday 09/18/2019 3:45-5pm Class Church 

Wednesday 09/25/2019  3:45-5pm Class Church 

Wednesday 10/02/2019 3:45-5pm Class Church 

Sunday 10/06/2019 9:00 A.M. R.E. Family Mass Church 

Wednesday 10/09/2019  3:45-5pm Class 

(no school classroom) 

(SM-FC Fall Break) 

Church 

Wednesday 10/16/2019 3:45-5pm Class 

                     (SM-FC Fall Break) 
Church 

Wednesday 10/23/2019  3:45-5pm Class Church 

Wednesday 10/30/2019 3:45-5pm Class Church 

Wednesday 11/06/2019 3:45-5pm Class Church 

Wednesday 11/13/2019  3:45-5pm Class Church 

Wednesday 11/20/2019 3:45-5pm Class  

Wednesday 11/27/2019  3:45-5pm NO CLASS - THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY Church 

Wednesday 12/04/2020 3:45-5pm Class Church 

Friday- 

Saturday 

12/05- 

12/07/2019 

8:00 A.M.- 

5:30 P.M. 

Faith Formation Conference Santa Jose  
Convention Center 

Wednesday 12/11/2019 3:45-5pm Christmas Song practice Church 

Wednesday 12/18/2019 3:45-5pm Christmas Carols 

(no school classrooms) 

Church 

Wednesday 12/25/2019  NO CLASS  

Wednesday 01/01/2020  NO CLASS  

Wednesday 01/08/2020  3:45-5pm Class Church 

Wednesday 01/15/2020  3:45-5pm Class Church 

Wednesday 01/22/2020  3:45-5pm Class Church 

Wednesday 01/29/2020  3:45-5pm Class Church 

Wednesday 02/05/2020  3:45-5pm Class Church 

Wednesday 02/12/2020 3:45-5pm Class Church 

Wednesday 02/19/2020   No Class  

Fri.-Sun. 02/21- 

02/23/2020 

 L.A. Religious Education Congress Anaheim 

Wednesday 02/26/2020  3:45-5pm Ash Wednesday 

Our R.E. Mass 

Church 

Wednesday 03/04/2020 3:45-5pm. Class Church 

Wednesday 03/11/2020  3:45-5pm Class Church 

Wednesday 03/18/2020  3:45-5pm Class Church 

Wednesday 03/25/2020  3:45-5pm Class Church 

Wednesday 04/01/2020 3:45-5pm Class Church 

Holy Thursday 

Through 

Easter Sunday 

04/08- 

04/12/2020 

See Holy Week/ 

Triduum Schedule 

Holy Thursday Mass- Good Friday Services- 

Holy Saturday Easter Vigil- 

Easter Sunday Mass 

Holy Thursday 

Through 

Easter Sunday 

Wednesday 

 

04/15/2020 3:45-5pm No Class Church 

Wednesday 04/22/2020  3:45-5pm Class Church 

Monday 04/27/2020 7:00 P.M. First Communion Practice Church 

Wednesday 04/29/2020 3:45-5pm Class Church 

Sunday 05/03/2020 12 Noon First Communion Church 

Wednesday 05/06/2020 3:45-5pm Class Church 
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Saturday 05/09/2020 10:00am First Communion Church 

Wednesday 05/13/2020  3:45-5pm Class Church 
 

Mark Tomsic  dre@stcsiena.org  650-344-6884 x 103 

 

*as usual –  

for grades K-6 Wednesday’s – 3:45-5:00 PM 

for grades 7 & 8 Wednesday’s – 7:00-8:15 PM 


